
MPSSAA 3A East Boys 2014 10/30/2014 5K Cross Country

Team Results Report - Individual Results

Name Team GrPos TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

Boys 3A

Heydrick, Christopher River Hill High School 121 16:11.091 Scorer

Eisenhauer, David Wilde Lake High School 122 16:14.822 Scorer

Moody, Mark River Hill High School 123 17:06.043 Scorer

Rosicky, Bryce Atholton High School 124 17:12.144 Scorer

Smolyak, Daniel Atholton High School 115 17:14.085 Scorer

Edmondson, Jake Mt. Hebron High School 106 17:14.856 Scorer

Smart, Eric Wilde Lake High School 127 17:16.457 Scorer

Rose, Trent River Hill High School 118 17:22.998 Scorer

Bernard, Timothy Atholton High School 129 17:28.989 Scorer

Reddy, Rahul River Hill High School 1010 17:31.2710 Scorer

Pedersen, Liam River Hill High School 1111 17:36.4811 Scorer

Fieni, Brian Reservoir High School 1212 17:43.7412 Scorer

Keating, Joseph Wilde Lake High School 1213 17:52.4013 Scorer

Freund, Carl Mt. Hebron High School 1214 17:52.7014 Scorer

Bisant, Greg Mt. Hebron High School 1115 17:53.3615 Scorer

Poston, Garrett Mt. Hebron High School 1216 17:53.5416 Scorer

Parker, Jacob River Hill High School 1017 18:00.1217 Displacer

Christian, William Reservoir High School 1018 18:06.0518 Scorer

Rosicky, Benjamin Atholton High School 1019 18:08.6419 Scorer

Kahn, Hunter Wilde Lake High School 1120 18:13.6820 Scorer

Jordan, Rider Glenelg High School 1221 18:13.9121 Scorer

Oldhouser, Ben River Hill High School 1022 18:15.3122 Displacer

Jackson, Will Centennial High School 1123 18:17.2623 Scorer

Lefors, Francisco Atholton High School 1124 18:17.6924 Scorer

Pavao, Joe Centennial High School 1225 18:18.8025 Scorer

Frommer, Andrew Centennial High School 1126 18:23.3526 Scorer

Robinson, Brendan Reservoir High School 1227 18:23.9927 Scorer

Birsa, Garret Glenelg High School 1228 18:24.4228 Scorer

Samuel, Abraham Mt. Hebron High School 1129 18:24.5829 Scorer

Conca-Cheng, Andrew Centennial High School 1230 18:26.2730 Scorer

Pryzbyla, Jack Centennial High School 1231 18:29.0731 Scorer

Savage, Chris Centennial High School 1132 18:32.1432 Displacer

Severson, Allen Wilde Lake High School 1033 18:38.4633 Scorer

Hall, Fergus Atholton High School 1234 18:43.0134 Displacer

Sampson, Derrick Baltimore Poly High School 1235 18:45.4835 Scorer

Muniz, Kai Reservoir High School 936 18:46.2536 Scorer
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Name Team GrPos TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

Ross, Andrei Glenelg High School 937 18:47.2137 Scorer

Barber, Michael Mt. Hebron High School 1138 18:48.0538 Displacer

Drohat, Jake Mt. Hebron High School 1139 18:49.8639 Displacer

Thompson, Shawn Glenelg High School 1140 18:59.3840 Scorer

King, Jared Atholton High School 1241 19:00.2441 Displacer

Sussman, Jonathan Wilde Lake High School 1042 19:03.1542 Displacer

Dash, Tyler Digital Harbor High School 1043 19:07.71

Wicklein, Mark Long Reach 1144 19:15.3443 Scorer

Carson, Jake Reservoir High School 1045 19:23.0144 Scorer

Martinaitis, Michael Centennial High School 1046 19:29.8045 Displacer

Robinson, Dashawn Baltimore Poly High School 1047 19:30.5546 Scorer

Schuler, Jason Reservoir High School 1248 19:44.6447 Displacer

Kagel, Jared Long Reach 949 19:47.1448 Scorer

Lahmann, Jonathan Glenelg High School 1250 19:51.2149 Scorer

Shin, Andrew Glenelg High School 1151 19:54.3550 Displacer

Closson, Mekhi Baltimore Poly High School 1052 19:54.5851 Scorer

Logue, Thomas Wilde Lake High School 1253 19:56.7852 Displacer

Li, Zong Long Reach 1254 19:57.4853 Scorer

Carter, Brendan Reservoir High School 955 19:59.0654 Displacer

Povell, William Baltimore Poly High School 1056 20:30.0755 Scorer

Sharppa, Nima Baltimore Poly High School 1057 20:59.3456 Scorer

Preece, Nicholas Glenelg High School 958 21:07.5457 Displacer

Werneth, Andrew Long Reach 959 21:25.7558 Scorer

Moultrie, Andrew Long Reach 1060 21:36.1459 Scorer

Singh, Raj Long Reach 1061 21:41.1860 Displacer

Tinawin, John Baltimore Poly High School 1162 22:11.5161 Displacer

Dickson, Torey Baltimore Poly High School 963 22:23.9562 Displacer

Haney, Eric Long Reach 1064 22:27.7663 Displacer

hunter, otis Baltimore City College 1065 22:46.1064 Scorer

Keane, Nigel Baltimore City College 1266 22:55.4065 Scorer

Salmond, Nolah Baltimore City College 1167 23:48.7766 Scorer

Harmon, Carmen Baltimore City College 968 24:58.4967 Scorer

Adeleye, Marquise Baltimore City College 1169 32:53.7168 Scorer

69Total Race:
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MPSSAA 3A East Boys 2014 10/30/2014 5K Cross Country

Team Results Report - Team Score Points

Name Team Gr TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

Boys 3A

River Hill High School 33Tot Pts1

Heydrick, Christopher River Hill High School 12 16:11.091 Scorer

Moody, Mark River Hill High School 12 17:06.043 Scorer

Rose, Trent River Hill High School 11 17:22.998 Scorer

Reddy, Rahul River Hill High School 10 17:31.2710 Scorer

Pedersen, Liam River Hill High School 11 17:36.4811 Scorer

Parker, Jacob River Hill High School 10 18:00.1217 Displacer

Oldhouser, Ben River Hill High School 10 18:15.3122 Displacer

Atholton High School 61Tot Pts2

Rosicky, Bryce Atholton High School 12 17:12.144 Scorer

Smolyak, Daniel Atholton High School 11 17:14.085 Scorer

Bernard, Timothy Atholton High School 12 17:28.989 Scorer

Rosicky, Benjamin Atholton High School 10 18:08.6419 Scorer

Lefors, Francisco Atholton High School 11 18:17.6924 Scorer

Hall, Fergus Atholton High School 12 18:43.0134 Displacer

King, Jared Atholton High School 12 19:00.2441 Displacer

Wilde Lake High School 75Tot Pts3

Eisenhauer, David Wilde Lake High School 12 16:14.822 Scorer

Smart, Eric Wilde Lake High School 12 17:16.457 Scorer

Keating, Joseph Wilde Lake High School 12 17:52.4013 Scorer

Kahn, Hunter Wilde Lake High School 11 18:13.6820 Scorer

Severson, Allen Wilde Lake High School 10 18:38.4633 Scorer

Sussman, Jonathan Wilde Lake High School 10 19:03.1542 Displacer

Logue, Thomas Wilde Lake High School 12 19:56.7852 Displacer

Mt. Hebron High School 80Tot Pts4

Edmondson, Jake Mt. Hebron High School 10 17:14.856 Scorer

Freund, Carl Mt. Hebron High School 12 17:52.7014 Scorer

Bisant, Greg Mt. Hebron High School 11 17:53.3615 Scorer

Poston, Garrett Mt. Hebron High School 12 17:53.5416 Scorer

Samuel, Abraham Mt. Hebron High School 11 18:24.5829 Scorer

Barber, Michael Mt. Hebron High School 11 18:48.0538 Displacer

Drohat, Jake Mt. Hebron High School 11 18:49.8639 Displacer

Centennial High School 135Tot Pts5
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Name Team Gr TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

Jackson, Will Centennial High School 11 18:17.2623 Scorer

Pavao, Joe Centennial High School 12 18:18.8025 Scorer

Frommer, Andrew Centennial High School 11 18:23.3526 Scorer

Conca-Cheng, Andrew Centennial High School 12 18:26.2730 Scorer

Pryzbyla, Jack Centennial High School 12 18:29.0731 Scorer

Savage, Chris Centennial High School 11 18:32.1432 Displacer

Martinaitis, Michael Centennial High School 10 19:29.8045 Displacer

Reservoir High School 137Tot Pts6

Fieni, Brian Reservoir High School 12 17:43.7412 Scorer

Christian, William Reservoir High School 10 18:06.0518 Scorer

Robinson, Brendan Reservoir High School 12 18:23.9927 Scorer

Muniz, Kai Reservoir High School 9 18:46.2536 Scorer

Carson, Jake Reservoir High School 10 19:23.0144 Scorer

Schuler, Jason Reservoir High School 12 19:44.6447 Displacer

Carter, Brendan Reservoir High School 9 19:59.0654 Displacer

Glenelg High School 175Tot Pts7

Jordan, Rider Glenelg High School 12 18:13.9121 Scorer

Birsa, Garret Glenelg High School 12 18:24.4228 Scorer

Ross, Andrei Glenelg High School 9 18:47.2137 Scorer

Thompson, Shawn Glenelg High School 11 18:59.3840 Scorer

Lahmann, Jonathan Glenelg High School 12 19:51.2149 Scorer

Shin, Andrew Glenelg High School 11 19:54.3550 Displacer

Preece, Nicholas Glenelg High School 9 21:07.5457 Displacer

Baltimore Poly High School 243Tot Pts8

Sampson, Derrick Baltimore Poly High School 12 18:45.4835 Scorer

Robinson, Dashawn Baltimore Poly High School 10 19:30.5546 Scorer

Closson, Mekhi Baltimore Poly High School 10 19:54.5851 Scorer

Povell, William Baltimore Poly High School 10 20:30.0755 Scorer

Sharppa, Nima Baltimore Poly High School 10 20:59.3456 Scorer

Tinawin, John Baltimore Poly High School 11 22:11.5161 Displacer

Dickson, Torey Baltimore Poly High School 9 22:23.9562 Displacer

Long Reach 261Tot Pts9

Wicklein, Mark Long Reach 11 19:15.3443 Scorer

Kagel, Jared Long Reach 9 19:47.1448 Scorer

Li, Zong Long Reach 12 19:57.4853 Scorer

Werneth, Andrew Long Reach 9 21:25.7558 Scorer

Moultrie, Andrew Long Reach 10 21:36.1459 Scorer

Singh, Raj Long Reach 10 21:41.1860 Displacer
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Haney, Eric Long Reach 10 22:27.7663 Displacer

Baltimore City College 330Tot Pts10

hunter, otis Baltimore City College 10 22:46.1064 Scorer

Keane, Nigel Baltimore City College 12 22:55.4065 Scorer

Salmond, Nolah Baltimore City College 11 23:48.7766 Scorer

Harmon, Carmen Baltimore City College 9 24:58.4967 Scorer

Adeleye, Marquise Baltimore City College 11 32:53.7168 Scorer

68Total Race:
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MPSSAA 3A East Girls 2014 10/30/2014 5K Cross Country

Team Results Report - Individual Results

Name Team GrPos TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

Girls 3A

Nalubola, Shreya Centennial High School 121 19:08.641 Scorer

Ponton, Kelsey Reservoir High School 122 19:56.792 Scorer

McIntyre, Devin Centennial High School 113 20:00.443 Scorer

Oldhouser, Elizabeth River Hill High School 124 20:05.944 Scorer

Tiamfook, Jasmine River Hill High School 95 20:16.745 Scorer

Krein, Allison River Hill High School 126 20:35.196 Scorer

Nardone, Julia Glenelg High School 127 20:41.987 Scorer

Zohorsky, Eileen Mt. Hebron High School 128 20:53.908 Scorer

Dannelly, Owen River Hill High School 109 21:04.109 Scorer

Latzko, Anna River Hill High School 1110 21:08.6110 Scorer

Niland, Maggie Reservoir High School 1211 21:13.0611 Scorer

Taylor, Kara Centennial High School 1012 21:19.8412 Scorer

Ying, Eileen River Hill High School 1113 21:28.3513 Displacer

Colosimo, Courtney River Hill High School 1214 21:30.0914 Displacer

Carroll, Alexis Wilde Lake High School 1115 21:32.1415 Scorer

Ailinger, Heather Reservoir High School 1016 21:38.6516 Scorer

Orloff, Julia Wilde Lake High School 1117 21:40.7517 Scorer

Jiang, Jessica Centennial High School 1118 21:52.3418 Scorer

Swartz, Molly Glenelg High School 919 21:54.6819 Scorer

Nardone, Cara Glenelg High School 1020 21:59.4420 Scorer

Driscoll, Alexandra Centennial High School 1121 22:01.4421 Scorer

McGinnis, Elise Wilde Lake High School 1122 22:02.0022 Scorer

Olson, Mary Wilde Lake High School 1223 22:05.1523 Scorer

Ike-Amaechi, Ijeoma Baltimore Poly High School 1024 22:16.5524 Scorer

Mazer, Ashley Centennial High School 1125 22:20.3525 Displacer

Mathur, Ananya Reservoir High School 1026 22:22.1426 Scorer

O'Brien, Emma Atholton High School 927 22:22.8827 Scorer

Strehl, Morgan Reservoir High School 1228 22:24.9228 Scorer

Horstkamp, Elizabeth Centennial High School 1229 22:35.4429 Displacer

Ma, Angela Mt. Hebron High School 1030 22:42.6030 Scorer

Aquiahuatl, Karina Mt. Hebron High School 1231 22:44.3531 Scorer

Spall, Sarah Wilde Lake High School 932 22:45.5432 Scorer

Zhang, Eleanor Mt. Hebron High School 1133 22:48.5533 Scorer

Autry, Nayelli Glenelg High School 1234 22:50.5634 Scorer

Rosas, Adriana Wilde Lake High School 935 22:53.1435 Displacer

Odolla, Achol Digital Harbor High School 1136 23:05.64
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Name Team GrPos TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

Yayi-Bondje, Fanny Atholton High School 1037 23:10.9436 Scorer

Merwitz, Ally Atholton High School 938 23:14.5037 Scorer

Kim, Kelly Mt. Hebron High School 1039 23:17.1438 Scorer

Sawitzki, Ellen Glenelg High School 1040 23:39.2839 Scorer

Morton, Elizabeth Glenelg High School 941 23:42.7940 Displacer

Hsu, Jessica Long Reach 1242 23:44.6541 Scorer

Schumm, Krista Mt. Hebron High School 943 23:54.9142 Displacer

Brody, Rebecca Baltimore Poly High School 944 23:58.6543 Scorer

Boone, Caroline Wilde Lake High School 1045 24:02.6744 Displacer

Wood, Cece Reservoir High School 1046 24:11.7945 Displacer

Snellman, Abby Glenelg High School 1147 24:15.2546 Displacer

mcdonald, sloane Baltimore City College 948 24:51.1047 Scorer

Bonner, Amanda Long Reach 949 24:54.5748 Scorer

Thomas, Micah Long Reach 950 25:16.0849 Scorer

Parker, Phoebe Baltimore Poly High School 951 25:25.3050 Scorer

Morton, Kayla Atholton High School 1252 25:26.6051 Scorer

Bazell, Avery Atholton High School 953 25:29.7552 Scorer

Snyder, Kayla Mt. Hebron High School 1054 25:30.6353 Displacer

Molokwu, Nwamaka Long Reach 1155 25:32.5454 Scorer

Batchelor, Lily Baltimore Poly High School 956 27:34.4755 Scorer

Huh, Amy Long Reach 1157 27:43.7256 Scorer

Davis, D'Amaie Baltimore Poly High School 1058 28:15.5657 Scorer

Wilson, Isabelle Long Reach 1159 28:36.7058 Displacer

golderg, ariel Baltimore City College 960 29:30.5959 Scorer

Evans, Jalyn Baltimore City College 1161 30:31.8860 Scorer

boone, taylor Baltimore City College 1062 31:01.7661 Scorer

mcnair, shatera Baltimore City College 963 31:23.9462 Scorer

Clemons, Daryl-Jenae Baltimore Poly High School 964 32:11.2563 Displacer

nguyen, quyen Baltimore City College 965 33:41.3664 Displacer

65Total Race:
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MPSSAA 3A East Girls 2014 10/30/2014 5K Cross Country

Team Results Report - Team Score Points

Name Team Gr TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

Girls 3A

River Hill High School 34Tot Pts1

Oldhouser, Elizabeth River Hill High School 12 20:05.944 Scorer

Tiamfook, Jasmine River Hill High School 9 20:16.745 Scorer

Krein, Allison River Hill High School 12 20:35.196 Scorer

Dannelly, Owen River Hill High School 10 21:04.109 Scorer

Latzko, Anna River Hill High School 11 21:08.6110 Scorer

Ying, Eileen River Hill High School 11 21:28.3513 Displacer

Colosimo, Courtney River Hill High School 12 21:30.0914 Displacer

Centennial High School 55Tot Pts2

Nalubola, Shreya Centennial High School 12 19:08.641 Scorer

McIntyre, Devin Centennial High School 11 20:00.443 Scorer

Taylor, Kara Centennial High School 10 21:19.8412 Scorer

Jiang, Jessica Centennial High School 11 21:52.3418 Scorer

Driscoll, Alexandra Centennial High School 11 22:01.4421 Scorer

Mazer, Ashley Centennial High School 11 22:20.3525 Displacer

Horstkamp, Elizabeth Centennial High School 12 22:35.4429 Displacer

Reservoir High School 83Tot Pts3

Ponton, Kelsey Reservoir High School 12 19:56.792 Scorer

Niland, Maggie Reservoir High School 12 21:13.0611 Scorer

Ailinger, Heather Reservoir High School 10 21:38.6516 Scorer

Mathur, Ananya Reservoir High School 10 22:22.1426 Scorer

Strehl, Morgan Reservoir High School 12 22:24.9228 Scorer

Wood, Cece Reservoir High School 10 24:11.7945 Displacer

Wilde Lake High School 109Tot Pts4

Carroll, Alexis Wilde Lake High School 11 21:32.1415 Scorer

Orloff, Julia Wilde Lake High School 11 21:40.7517 Scorer

McGinnis, Elise Wilde Lake High School 11 22:02.0022 Scorer

Olson, Mary Wilde Lake High School 12 22:05.1523 Scorer

Spall, Sarah Wilde Lake High School 9 22:45.5432 Scorer

Rosas, Adriana Wilde Lake High School 9 22:53.1435 Displacer

Boone, Caroline Wilde Lake High School 10 24:02.6744 Displacer

Glenelg High School 119Tot Pts5
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Name Team Gr TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

Nardone, Julia Glenelg High School 12 20:41.987 Scorer

Swartz, Molly Glenelg High School 9 21:54.6819 Scorer

Nardone, Cara Glenelg High School 10 21:59.4420 Scorer

Autry, Nayelli Glenelg High School 12 22:50.5634 Scorer

Sawitzki, Ellen Glenelg High School 10 23:39.2839 Scorer

Morton, Elizabeth Glenelg High School 9 23:42.7940 Displacer

Snellman, Abby Glenelg High School 11 24:15.2546 Displacer

Mt. Hebron High School 140Tot Pts6

Zohorsky, Eileen Mt. Hebron High School 12 20:53.908 Scorer

Ma, Angela Mt. Hebron High School 10 22:42.6030 Scorer

Aquiahuatl, Karina Mt. Hebron High School 12 22:44.3531 Scorer

Zhang, Eleanor Mt. Hebron High School 11 22:48.5533 Scorer

Kim, Kelly Mt. Hebron High School 10 23:17.1438 Scorer

Schumm, Krista Mt. Hebron High School 9 23:54.9142 Displacer

Snyder, Kayla Mt. Hebron High School 10 25:30.6353 Displacer

Atholton High School 203Tot Pts7

O'Brien, Emma Atholton High School 9 22:22.8827 Scorer

Yayi-Bondje, Fanny Atholton High School 10 23:10.9436 Scorer

Merwitz, Ally Atholton High School 9 23:14.5037 Scorer

Morton, Kayla Atholton High School 12 25:26.6051 Scorer

Bazell, Avery Atholton High School 9 25:29.7552 Scorer

Baltimore Poly High School 229Tot Pts8

Ike-Amaechi, Ijeoma Baltimore Poly High School 10 22:16.5524 Scorer

Brody, Rebecca Baltimore Poly High School 9 23:58.6543 Scorer

Parker, Phoebe Baltimore Poly High School 9 25:25.3050 Scorer

Batchelor, Lily Baltimore Poly High School 9 27:34.4755 Scorer

Davis, D'Amaie Baltimore Poly High School 10 28:15.5657 Scorer

Clemons, Daryl-Jenae Baltimore Poly High School 9 32:11.2563 Displacer

Long Reach 248Tot Pts9

Hsu, Jessica Long Reach 12 23:44.6541 Scorer

Bonner, Amanda Long Reach 9 24:54.5748 Scorer

Thomas, Micah Long Reach 9 25:16.0849 Scorer

Molokwu, Nwamaka Long Reach 11 25:32.5454 Scorer

Huh, Amy Long Reach 11 27:43.7256 Scorer

Wilson, Isabelle Long Reach 11 28:36.7058 Displacer

Baltimore City College 289Tot Pts10

mcdonald, sloane Baltimore City College 9 24:51.1047 Scorer
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golderg, ariel Baltimore City College 9 29:30.5959 Scorer

Evans, Jalyn Baltimore City College 11 30:31.8860 Scorer

boone, taylor Baltimore City College 10 31:01.7661 Scorer

mcnair, shatera Baltimore City College 9 31:23.9462 Scorer

nguyen, quyen Baltimore City College 9 33:41.3664 Displacer

64Total Race:
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